Companies House

Company Name: COULL LIMITED
Company Number: 06679670

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 14/01/2019

SH01(ef)

Return of Allotment of Shares

XTX4VOYI

Shares Allotted (including bonus shares)

Date or period during which

shares are allotted

06/11/2018

Class of Shares: A ORDINARY Number allotted 38544

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.01
Amount paid: 385.44
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: A ORDINARY Number allotted 1250000

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.01
Amount paid: 12500
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: A ORDINARY Number allotted 250000

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.01
Amount paid: 2500
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: A ORDINARY Number allotted 250000

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.01
Amount paid: 2500
Amount unpaid: 0

Electronically filed document for Company Number: 06679670 Page:




No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: A ORDINARY Number allotted 5000000

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.01
Amount paid: 50000
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: A ORDINARY Number allotted 64885

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.01
Amount paid: 648.85
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: A ORDINARY Number allotted 198063

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.01
Amount paid: 1980.63
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: A ORDINARY Number allotted 771

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.01
Amount paid: 7.71
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: A ORDINARY Number allotted 19207442

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.01
Amount paid: 192074.42
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: A ORDINARY Number allotted 33722

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.01
Amount paid: 337.22
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: A ORDINARY Number allotted 9928

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.01
Amount paid: 99.28
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Electronically filed document for Company Number: 06679670 Page:



Class of Shares: A ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: A ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: A ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: A ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: A ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: A ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: A ORDINARY
Currency: GBP

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: A ORDINARY

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted
Nominal value of each share
Amount paid:

Amount unpaid:

Number allotted

4596
0.01
45.96

16291
0.01
162.91

203708
0.01
2037.08
0

117348
0.01
1173.48
0

1320244
0.01
13202.44
0

33722
0.01
337.22

1000000
0.01
10000

0

1000000

Electronically filed document for Company Number:

06679670

Page:



Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share  0.01
Amount paid: 10000
Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Electronically filed document for Company Number: 06679670 Page: 4



Statement of Capital (Share Capital)

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 149553025
Currency: GBP Aggregate nominal value: 1495530.25
Prescribed particulars

THE SHARES HAVE ATTACHED TO THEM FULL VOTING, DIVIDEND AND CAPITAL
DISTRIBUTION (INCLUDING ON WINDING UP) RIGHTS; THEY DO NOT CONFER ANY RIGHTS
OF REDEMPTION.

Class of Shares: B Number allotted 6800
SHARES Aggregate nominal value: 68
Currency: GBP

Prescribed particulars

THE SHARES HAVE ATTACHED TO THEM FULL VOTING, DIVIDEND AND CAPITAL
DISTRIBUTION (INCLUDING ON WINDING UP) RIGHTS; THEY DO NOT CONFER ANY RIGHTS
OF REDEMPTION.

Electronically filed document for Company Number: 06679670 Page: 5



Statement of Capital (Totals)

Currency: GBP Total number of shares: 149559825
Total aggregate nominal value:  1495598.25

Total aggregate amount unpaid: 0

Authorisation
Authenticated

This form was authorised by one of the following:

Director, Secretary, Person Authorised, Administrator, Administrative Receiver, Receiver, Receiver
Manager, CIC Manager.

End of Electronically filed document for Company Number: 06679670 Page: 6



AT

Companies House

COMPANY NAME: COULL LIMITED

COMPANY NUMBER: 06679670

A second filed SHO1 was registered on 15/05/2019

FElectronically Filed Document for Compary Number: 06679670

Page:

5



