

Return of Allotment of Shares

Company Name: COULL LIMITED

Company Number: 06679670

X7X4VOYI

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 14/01/2019

Shares Allotted (including bonus shares)

Date or period during which From

shares are allotted 06/11/2018

Class of Shares: A ORDINARY Number allotted 38544

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share 0.01

Amount paid: 385.44

Amount unpaid: **0**

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: A ORDINARY Number allotted 1250000

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share 0.01

Amount paid: 12500

Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: A ORDINARY Number allotted 250000

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share 0.01

Amount paid: 2500

Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted other than for cash

Class of Shares: A ORDINARY Number allotted 250000

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share 0.01

Amount paid: 2500

Amount unpaid: 0

No shares allotted o	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	A ORDINARY	Number allotted	5000000
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.01
,		Amount paid:	50000
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted o	other than for cash	·	
Class of Shares:	A ORDINARY	Number allotted	64885
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.01
•		Amount paid:	648.85
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted o	other than for cash	·	
Class of Shares:	A ORDINARY	Number allotted	198063
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.01
		Amount paid:	1980.63
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	A ORDINARY	Number allotted	771
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.01
		Amount paid:	7.71
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted o	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	A ORDINARY	Number allotted	19207442
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.01
		Amount paid:	192074.42
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted o	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	A ORDINARY	Number allotted	33722
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.01
		Amount paid:	337.22
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted o	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	A ORDINARY	Number allotted	9928
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.01
		Amount paid:	99.28
		Amount unpaid:	0

Class of Shares: Currency:	A ORDINARY GBP	Number allotted Nominal value of each share	4596 0.01
ourrency.	ODI	Amount paid:	45.96
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	other than for cash	Amount anpara.	
Class of Shares:	A ORDINARY	Number allotted	16291
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.01
,		Amount paid:	162.91
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted o	other than for cash	·	
Class of Shares:	A ORDINARY	Number allotted	203708
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.01
		Amount paid:	2037.08
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted o	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	A ORDINARY	Number allotted	117348
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.01
		Amount paid:	1173.48
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	A ORDINARY	Number allotted	1320244
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.01
		Amount paid:	13202.44
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	A ORDINARY	Number allotted	33722
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.01
		Amount paid:	337.22
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	other than for cash		
Class of Shares:	A ORDINARY	Number allotted	1000000
Currency:	GBP	Nominal value of each share	0.01
		Amount paid:	10000
		Amount unpaid:	0
No shares allotted of	other than for cash		
	A ORDINARY	Number allotted	1000000

Currency: GBP Nominal value of each share 0.01

Amount paid: 10000

Amount unpaid: **0**

No shares allotted other than for cash

Statement of Capital (Share Capital)

Class of Shares: ORDINARY Number allotted 149553025

Currency: GBP Aggregate nominal value: 1495530.25

Prescribed particulars

THE SHARES HAVE ATTACHED TO THEM FULL VOTING, DIVIDEND AND CAPITAL DISTRIBUTION (INCLUDING ON WINDING UP) RIGHTS; THEY DO NOT CONFER ANY RIGHTS OF REDEMPTION.

Class of Shares: B Number allotted 6800

SHARES Aggregate nominal value: 68

Currency: GBP

Prescribed particulars

THE SHARES HAVE ATTACHED TO THEM FULL VOTING, DIVIDEND AND CAPITAL DISTRIBUTION (INCLUDING ON WINDING UP) RIGHTS; THEY DO NOT CONFER ANY RIGHTS OF REDEMPTION.

Statement of Capital (Totals)

Currency: GBP Total number of shares: 149559825

Total aggregate nominal value: 1495598.25

Total aggregate amount unpaid: 0

Authorisation

Authenticated

This form was authorised by one of the following:

Director, Secretary, Person Authorised, Administrator, Administrative Receiver, Receiver, Receiver, Manager, CIC Manager.



COMPANY NAME: COULL LIMITED

COMPANY NUMBER: 06679670

A second filed SH01 was registered on 15/05/2019